Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat

Facebook

Assoc. of Municipal Clerks & Treasurers
Municipal Finance Officers Assoc.
Day-Timer Canada

Publications Ontario

Engage Delaney Inc.

Canada Post

GotoCom

Ministry of Environment Approvals
Ministry of Transportation
Watson's Home Hardware
Canadian Tire

S.T.O.P. Restaurant Supply
Ultramar

Sobeys

Ripley Variety

LCBO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary November 2023

Amount

$245.73
$58.74
$431.71
$728.85
$310.75
$240.69
$269.43
$898.35
$90.31
$77.77
$100.00
$180.00
$925.03
$239.53
$123.62
$23.92
$138.97
$19.78
$1,429.04

$6,532.22

Purpose

virtual meeting space
software

advertising
subscription
advertising

office supplies

office supplies
training registration
postage

software

application fee

report request fee
Women in Construction supplies
supplies

kitchen supplies

bar supplies

bar supplies

bar supplies

bar inventory

paid November 2023
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