Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary November 2023

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$245.73	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$58.74	software
Facebook	\$431.71	advertising
Assoc. of Municipal Clerks & Treasurers	\$728.85	subscription
Municipal Finance Officers Assoc.	\$310.75	advertising
Day-Timer Canada	\$240.69	office supplies
Publications Ontario	\$269.43	office supplies
Engage Delaney Inc.	\$898.35	training registration
Canada Post	\$90.31	postage
GotoCom	\$77.77	software
Ministry of Environment Approvals	\$100.00	application fee
Ministry of Transportation	\$180.00	report request fee
Watson's Home Hardware	\$925.03	Women in Construction supplies
Canadian Tire	\$239.53	supplies
S.T.O.P. Restaurant Supply	\$123.62	kitchen supplies
Ultramar	\$23.92	bar supplies
Sobeys	\$138.97	bar supplies
Ripley Variety	\$19.78	bar supplies
LCBO	\$1,429.04	bar inventory
Total VISA Charges	\$6,532.22	paid November 2023